Iron County Board of Commissioners
2 South Sixth St. Suite 7 Crystal Falls, MI 49920

Tim Aho, Chair Ray Coates
Jim Brennan, Vice-Chair Sharon Leonoff
Patti Peretto
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS
2017
All meetings held in the Board of Commissioners Room, Annex, Iron County Courthouse

Tuesday January 10,2017 Finance & BOC
Tuesday February 14,2017 Finance & BOC
Tuesday March 14, 2017 Finance & BOC
Tuesday April 11, 2017 ** Finance & BOC

** Complete tasks related to Property Tax Administration & Required by Law

Tuesday May 9, 201 Finance & BOC
Tuesday June 13, 207 Finance & BOC
Tuesday July 11, 2017 Finance & BOC
Tuesday August 8, 2017 Finance & BOC
Tuesday September 12, 2017 Finance & BOC
Tuesday October 10, 2017** Finance & BOC

** BOC Annual Meeting & Adoption of 2018 Budget

Tuesday November 14, 2017 Finance & BOC

Tuesday December 12, 2017 Finance & BOC
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